
 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-2023 

 

APRIL 2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-04-2022 Friday  

02-04-2022 Saturday  Holiday 

03-04-2022 Sunday   

04-04-2022 Monday  

05-04-20232 Tuesday   

06-04-2022 Wednesday  

07-04-2022 Thursday   

08-04-2022 Friday  

09-04-2022 Saturday Holiday 

10-04-2022 Sunday  

11-04-2022 Monday  

12-04-2022 Tuesday   

13-04-2022 Wednesday  

14-04-2022 
Thursday 

Mahaveer Jayanthi/Tamil New Year /  
 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi - Holiday 

15-04-2022 Friday   

16-04-2022 Saturday Holiday  

17-04-2022 Sunday   

18-04-2022 Monday  

19-04-2022 Tuesday  

20-04-2022 Wednesday   

21-04-2022 Thursday   

22-04-2022 Friday Earth Day 

23-04-2022 Saturday Holiday  

24-04-2022 Sunday  

25-04-2022 Monday  

26-04-2022 Tuesday   

27-04-2022 Wednesday   

28-04-2022 Thursday World Day for Safety and Health 

29-04-2022 Friday International Dance Day  

30-04-2022 Saturday Holiday  

 

  



 

 

 MAY 2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-05-2022 Sunday  

02-05-2022 Monday   

03-05-2022 Tuesday   

04-05-2022 Wednesday Teacher Development Workshop  

05-05-2022 Thursday Teacher Development Workshop  

06-05-2022 Friday Teacher Development Workshop  

07-05-2022 Saturday  

08-05-2022 Sunday  

09-05-2022 Monday   

10-05-2022 Tuesday   

11-05-2022 Wednesday  

12-05-2022 Thursday  

13-05-2022 Friday  

14-05-2022 Saturday  

15-05-2022 Sunday   

16-05-2022 Monday   

17-05-2022 Tuesday   

18-05-2022 Wednesday  

19-05-2022 Thursday  

20-05-2022 Friday  

21-05-2022 Saturday  

22-05-2022 Sunday   

23-05-2022 Monday   

24-05-2022 Tuesday   

25-05-2022 Wednesday  

26-05-2022 Thursday  

27-05-2022 Friday  

28-05-2022 Saturday  

29-05-2022 Sunday   

30-05-2022 Monday  

31-05-2022 Tuesday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 JUNE 2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-06-2022 Wednesday  

02-06-2022 Thursday   

03-06-2022 Friday   

04-06-2022 Saturday   

05-06-2022 Sunday Holiday/World Environment Day 

06-06-2022 Monday  

07-06-2022 Tuesday  

08-06-2022 Wednesday World Ocean Day 

09-06-2022 Thursday   

10-06-2022 Friday   

11-06-2022 Saturday Holiday  

12-06-2022 
Sunday 

Holiday Master class by R Madhavan 
(Maddy) 

13-06-2022 Monday First day celebration school reopens. 

14-06-2022 Tuesday World Blood Donor Day 

15-06-2022 Wednesday   

16-06-2022 Thursday   

17-06-2022 Friday   

18-06-2022 
Saturday 

Father’s Day celebration/Learning 
Management System Webinar  

19-06-2022 Sunday Holiday   

20-06-2022 Monday  

21-06-2022 Tuesday International Yoga Days/  

22-06-2022 Wednesday   

23-06-2022 Thursday   

24-06-2022 Friday   

25-06-2022 Saturday  Holiday 

26-06-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

27-06-2022 Monday  

28-06-2022 Tuesday  

29-06-2022 Wednesday   

30-06-2022 Thursday  

 

 

 

  



 

 JULY 2022  

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-07-2022 Friday National Doctor's Day / World fruit Day 

02-07-2022 Saturday  International Asteroid Day 

03-07-2022 Sunday Holiday   

04-07-2022 Monday   

05-07-2022 Tuesday  

06-07-2022 Wednesday   

07-07-2022 Thursday   

08-07-2022 Friday   

09-07-2022 Saturday Holiday  

10-07-2022 Sunday Bakrid-Holiday   

11-07-2022 Monday  

12-07-2022 Tuesday  

13-07-2022 Wednesday  

14-07-2022 Thursday   

15-07-2022 Friday   

16-07-2022 Saturday   

17-07-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

18-07-2022 Monday   

19-07-2022 Tuesday  

20-07-2022 Wednesday   

21-07-2022 Thursday   

22-07-2022 Friday   

23-07-2022 Saturday  Holiday 

24-07-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

25-07-2022 Monday  

26-07-2022 Tuesday      

27-07-2022 Wednesday   

28-07-2022 Thursday World Nature Conservation Day- Rally   

29-07-2022 Friday   

30-07-2022 Saturday Field tripG3-G8 

31-07-2022 Sunday Holiday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 AUGUST 2022  

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-08-2022 Monday  

02-08-2022 Tuesday  

03-08-2022 Wednesday  

04-08-2022 Thursday  

05-08-2022 Friday   

06-08-2022 Saturday  

07-08-2022 Sunday Friendship Day-Holiday   

08-08-2022 Monday  

09-08-2022 Tuesday Moharam –Holiday 

10-08-2022 Wednesday   

11-08-2022 Thursday Raksha bandhan 

12-08-2022 Friday  

13-08-2022 Saturday Holiday  

14-08-2022 Sunday Holiday   

15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day- Celebration 

16-08-2022 Tuesday  

17-08-2022 Wednesday   

18-08-2022 Thursday   

19-08-2022 Friday World Photography Day 

20-08-2022 Saturday   

21-08-2022 Sunday Holiday  

22-08-2022 Monday FA1-Exam Start 

23-08-2022 Tuesday  

24-08-2022 Wednesday   

25-08-2022 Thursday   

26-08-2022 Friday   

27-08-2022 Saturday  Holiday 

28-08-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

29-08-2022 Monday Indian National Sports day 

30-08-2022 Tuesday FA1- Exam End 

31-08-2022 Wednesday  Ganesh chathurithi-Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-09-2022 Thursday  

02-09-2022 Friday  

03-09-2022 Saturday Teacher’s day celebration 

04-09-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

05-09-2022 Monday Teachers Day / International Day of Charity 

06-09-2022 Tuesday  

07-09-2022 Wednesday   

08-09-2022 Thursday World Literacy Day /Onam/Flower Day 

09-09-2022 Friday   

10-09-2022 Saturday FA1-Open Day 

11-09-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

12-09-2022 Monday Grandparents Day  

13-09-2022 Tuesday  

14-09-2022 Wednesday   

15-09-2022 
Thursday 

Engineer's Day /  
International Day of Democracy 

16-09-2022 Friday World Ozone Day 

17-09-2022 Saturday  Field Trip KG -Grade 2 

18-09-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

19-09-2022 
Monday 

Coding & Computational Skills session at 
Shiksha Matric School 

20-09-2022 Tuesday  

21-09-2022 Wednesday International Day of Peace 

22-09-2022 Thursday   

23-09-2022 Friday  

24-09-2022 Saturday  Holiday 

25-09-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

26-09-2022 Monday  

27-09-2022 Tuesday World Tourism Day  

28-09-2022 Wednesday   

29-09-2022 Thursday   

30-09-2022 Friday   

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 OCTOBER 2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-10-2022 Saturday International day of Older Persons 

02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 

03-10-2022 Monday   

04-10-2022 
Tuesday 

World Animal Welfare Day/Ayutha Pooja-
Holiday 

05-10-2022 
Wednesday 

World Teacher's Day/Vijayadashami-
Holiday 

06-10-2022 Thursday   

07-10-2022 Friday   

08-10-2022 Saturday Flower Day (Onam) 

09-10-2022 Sunday World Post Day/Milad-un-Nabi/ Holiday  

10-10-2022 
Monday 

National postal Day/  
World Mental health Day 

11-10-2022 Tuesday  

12-10-2022 Wednesday   

13-10-2022 Thursday   

14-10-2022 Friday   

15-10-2022 Saturday Food Festival  

16-10-2022 Sunday Holiday /World Food Day 

17-10-2022 Monday Field trip KG-G2  

18-10-2022 Tuesday  

19-10-2022 Wednesday   

20-10-2022 Thursday   

21-10-2022 Friday Unit-4 Ends/ Diwali celebration 

22-10-2022 Saturday  Holiday 

23-10-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

24-10-2022 Monday  United Nations Day /Diwali/Holiday 

25-10-2022 Tuesday  

26-10-2022 Wednesday  

27-10-2022 Thursday  

28-10-2022 Friday International Animation Day 

29-10-2022 Saturday  

30-10-2022 Sunday Holiday  

31-10-2022 Monday National Unity Day / World cities Day  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

NOVEMBER 2022  

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-11-2022 Tuesday  

02-11-2022 Wednesday  

03-11-2022 Thursday FA2 - Exam Starts 

04-11-2022 Friday   

05-11-2022 Saturday Teacher Development Workshop 2  

06-11-2022 Sunday Holiday   

07-11-2022 Monday   

08-11-2022 Tuesday  

09-11-2022 Wednesday  

10-11-2022 
Thursday 

World Science Day for Peace And 
development 

11-11-2022 Friday National Education Day 

12-11-2022 Saturday Holiday 

13-11-2022 Sunday Holiday   

14-11-2022 Monday Children's Day –Holiday 

15-11-2022 Tuesday  

16-11-2022 Wednesday FA2 - Exam Ends  

17-11-2022 Thursday   

18-11-2022 Friday Medical Camp KG-G8  

19-11-2022 Saturday National integration day / World Toilet Day 

20-11-2022 Sunday Holiday /Universal Children's Day 

21-11-2022 Monday World Television Day 

22-11-2022 Tuesday  

23-11-2022 Wednesday  

24-11-2022 Thursday Investiture ceremony  

25-11-2022 Friday   

26-11-2022 Saturday Holiday  

27-11-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

28-11-2022 Monday Inauguration/Children’s Day celebration 

29-11-2022 Tuesday  

30-11-2022 Wednesday Middle of the year Exam Starts  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 DECEMBER 2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-12-2022 Thursday   

02-12-2022 Friday National Pollution Control Day 

03-12-2022 Saturday   

04-12-2022 Sunday Holiday   

05-12-2022 Monday World Soil Day 

06-12-2022 Tuesday  

07-12-2022 Wednesday  

08-12-2022 Thursday  

09-12-2022 
Friday 

International Anti-Corruption Day/ MOY 
Exam Ends 

10-12-2022 Saturday Holiday /Human Rights Day 

11-12-2022 Sunday Holiday /International Mountain Day 

12-12-2022 Monday  

13-12-2022 Tuesday  

14-12-2022 Wednesday   

15-12-2022 Thursday   

16-12-2022 Friday Planting day   

17-12-2022 Saturday   

18-12-2022 Sunday  Holiday  

19-12-2022 Monday   

20-12-2022 Tuesday  

21-12-2022 Wednesday   

22-12-2022 Thursday National  Mathematics day  

23-12-2022 
Friday 

National Farmer's Day/ Maths Club Activity/ 
Christmas Day Celebration 

24-12-2022 Saturday Winter holiday Starts 

25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas – Holiday 

26-12-2022 Monday  

27-12-2022 Tuesday  

28-12-2022 Wednesday   

29-12-2022 Thursday   

30-12-2022 Friday   

31-12-2022 Saturday   

 

  



 

 JANUARY 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-01-2023 Sunday New year – Holiday/Winter Holiday Ends 

02-01-2023 Monday School Reopens /New year celebration 

03-01-2023 Tuesday  

04-01-2023 Wednesday Group photo – J.kg- Grade 8  

05-01-2023 Thursday  

06-01-2023 Friday   

07-01-2023 Saturday MOY - Open Day 

08-01-2023 Sunday Holiday   

09-01-2023 Monday  

10-01-2023 Tuesday  

11-01-2023 Wednesday   

12-01-2023 Thursday  

13-01-2023 Friday Pongal celebration 

14-01-2023 Saturday Pongal – Holiday 

15-01-2023 Sunday Thiruvalluvar day - Holiday 

16-01-2023 Monday Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday 

17-01-2023 Tuesday  

18-01-2023 Wednesday   

19-01-2023 Thursday   

20-01-2023 Friday   

21-01-2023 Saturday Sports Day-Finalize Participants  

 
22-01-2023 

Sunday  Holiday  

23-01-2023 Monday  

24-01-2023 Tuesday  

25-01-2023 Wednesday   

26-01-2023 
Thursday 

 
 
 

27-01-2023 Friday International Outer Space Day 

28-01-2023 Saturday Holiday  

29-01-2023 Sunday  Holiday  

30-01-2023 Monday Periodic Test starts  

31-01-2023 Tuesday  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

FEBRUARY 2023  

DATE DAY EVENTS&HOLIDAYS 

01-02-2023 Wednesday   

02-02-2023 Thursday   

03-02-2023 Friday  

04-02-2023 Saturday Kids expo  

05-02-2023 Sunday  Holiday 

06-02-2023 
Monday 

 
Periodic Test ends  

07-02-2023 Tuesday  

08-02-2023 Wednesday   

09-02-2023 Thursday   

10-02-2023 Friday  

11-02-2023 Saturday Holiday  

12-02-2023 Sunday Holiday 

13-02-2023 Monday World Radio Day 

14-02-2023 Tuesday  

15-02-2023 Wednesday   

16-02-2023 Thursday   

17-02-2023 Friday  

18-02-2023 Saturday   

19-02-2023 Sunday Holiday  

20-02-2023 Monday  

21-02-2023 Tuesday  International Mother Language Day  

22-02-2023 Wednesday   

23-02-2023 Thursday   

24-02-2023 Friday   

25-02-2023 Saturday  

26-02-2023 Sunday Holiday  

27-02-2023 Monday  

28-02-2023 Tuesday   National Science Day  

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

MARCH 2023 

DATE DAY EVENTS & HOLIDAYS 

01-03-2023 Wednesday   

02-03-2023 Thursday   

03-03-2023 Friday World Wildlife Day 

04-03-2023 Saturday Annual Day  

05-03-2023 Sunday Holiday  

06-03-2023 Monday   

07-03-2023 Tuesday  

08-03-2023 Wednesday International Women’s Day 

09-03-2023 Thursday Model Examination   

10-03-2023 Friday  

11-03-2023 Saturday Holiday  

12-03-2023 Sunday Holiday  

13-03-2023 Monday  

14-03-2023 Tuesday  

15-03-2023 Wednesday   

16-03-2023 Thursday   

17-03-2023 Friday  

18-03-2023 Saturday   

19-03-2023 Sunday Holiday  

20-03-2023 Monday International Day of Happiness 

21-03-2023 Tuesday  International Day of Forests 

22-03-2023 Wednesday World water Day/Ugadi-Holiday 

23-03-2023 Thursday   

24-03-2023 Friday Annual Examination  Starts 

25-03-2023 Saturday   

26-03-2023 Sunday  Holiday 

27-03-2023 Monday  

28-03-2023 Tuesday  

29-03-2023 Wednesday  

30-03-2023 Thursday   

31-03-2023 Friday   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAYS 

July 10/07/2022 Sunday  Bakrid  

 
 
 August  

09/08/2022 Tuesday Muharram 

15/08/2022 Monday  Independence Day 

19/08/2022 Friday Krishna Jayanthi 

31/08/2022 Wednesday Vinayakar Chathurthi 

 
 

October  

02/10/2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi 

04/10/2022 Tuesday Ayutha Pooja 

05/10/2022 Wednesday Vijaya Dhasami 

09/10/2022 Sunday Milad-un-Nabi 

24/10/2022 Monday Diwali  

December  25/12/2022 Sunday  Christmas  

 
 

January  

01/01/2023 Saturday New year 

14/01/2023 Sunday Pongal –Holiday 

15/01/2023 Sunday Thiruvalluvar Day-
Holiday 

16/01/2023 Monday Uzhavar Tirunal-
Holiday 

26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day 

March  22/03/2023 Wednesday  Ugadi 

April 14/04/2023 Friday Tamil New Year 

 

Note:  

 Last working day for Primary and Middle school Students 31st March . 

 Last working day for Kinder Garten Students 31st March . 

 


